
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T3  1   NC State 293  297       590  +14 
1  2   Florida International 289  302       591  +15 
2  3   Kansas 292  305       597  +21 
5  4   Miami 296  304       600  +24 

T6  5   Maryland 302  299       601  +25 
T3  6   East Tennessee St. 293  309       602  +26 
T9  7   Louisville 307  298       605  +29 
8  8   Missouri 304  307       611  +35 

T6  9   Xavier  302  310       612  +36 
T9  10   Mercer University 307  308       615  +39 
12  11   Memphis 313  313       626  +50 
13  12   UMKC 315  320       635  +59 
14  T13   Jacksonville  316  321       637  +61 
11  T13   Illinois State  311  326       637  +61 
15  15   Cincinnati 321  317       638  +62 
16  16   Arkansas State  322  325       647  +71 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Brittany Marchand  NC State  69  71       140  -4   
T2 2   Lindsay McGetrick *  NC State  70  71       141  -3   
T2 T3   Augusta James  NC State  70  74       144  E   
T9 T3   Yupaporn Kawinpakorn  Kansas  72  72       144  E   
T2 T3   Meghan MacLaren  Florida International  70  74       144  E   
T11 T6   Christine Shimel  Maryland  73  73       146  +2   
T6 T6   Shelby Coyle  Florida International  71  75       146  +2   
T11 T8   Meghan Potee  Kansas  73  74       147  +3   
T11 T8   Katherine Hepler  Missouri  73  74       147  +3   
T30 10   Tara Lyons  Louisville  76  72       148  +4   
T30 T11   Carina Cuculiza  Miami  76  73       149  +5   
T17 T11   Katie Jean  Illinois State  74  75       149  +5   
T11 T11   Candice Wiley *  Louisville  73  76       149  +5   
T6 T11   Laura Hendee  Miami  71  78       149  +5   
T2 T11   Gabriella Wahl  East Tennessee St.  70  79       149  +5   
T11 T11   Abigail Smith  Xavier  73  76       149  +5   
T17 T11   Vivienne Chin  East Tennessee St.  74  75       149  +5   
T9 T18   Minami Levonowich  Kansas  72  78       150  +6   
T6 T18   Christina Ocampo  Miami  71  79       150  +6   
T30 T18   Emily Gimpel  Maryland  76  74       150  +6   
T23 T21   Sian Evans  East Tennessee St.  75  76       151  +7   
T30 T21   Carla Jane *  Florida International  76  75       151  +7   
T30 T23   Sophie Godley  Florida International  76  76       152  +8   
T17 T23   Laura Kraft *  Missouri  74  78       152  +8   
T71 T23   Alina Rogers  Missouri  81  71       152  +8   
T48 T23   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  78  74       152  +8   
T48 T23   Emily Haas  Louisville  78  74       152  +8   
T23 T23   Juliet Vongphoumy  Maryland  75  77       152  +8   
T30 T23   Natalie Schmett  Jacksonville  76  76       152  +8   
T23 T23   Shane Crutchfield  Xavier  75  77       152  +8   
T23 T23   Yolecci Jimenez  Florida International  75  77       152  +8   
T17 T32   Emily Isaacson  UMKC  74  79       153  +9   
T48 T32   Lacey Fears  Mercer University  78  75       153  +9   
T42 T32   Vivian Tsui  NC State  77  76       153  +9   
T23 T32   Susan Kirschenman  UMKC  75  78       153  +9   
T42 T32   Ana Menendez  NC State  77  76       153  +9   
T42 T32   Laura Restrepo  Louisville  77  76       153  +9   
T17 T32   Lourdes Lopez  East Tennessee St.  74  79       153  +9   
T48 T32   Heidi Baek  Maryland  78  75       153  +9   
T60 T32   Jasmine Wade *  Florida International  79  74       153  +9   
T48 T41   Katie Petrino  Louisville  78  76       154  +10   
T17 T41   Breanna Patz  Xavier  74  80       154  +10   
T64 T43   Aurelie Wiriath  Mercer University  80  75       155  +11   
T48 T43   Amanda Baker  NC State  78  77       155  +11   

T30 T43   Mary Alice Murphy  Mercer University  76  79       155  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T23 T43   Sarah Louie Brown  Mercer University  75  80       155  +11   
T30 T43   Chloe Garner  East Tennessee St.  76  79       155  +11   
T60 T43   Ashleigh Whisenant  Memphis  79  76       155  +11   
T30 49   Lauren Riehle *  Miami  76  80       156  +12   
T42 T50   Natalie Turk  Memphis  77  80       157  +13   
T64 T50   Christine Cash  Xavier  80  77       157  +13   
T48 T50   Kaitlin Marrin  Mercer University  78  79       157  +13   
T48 T50   Audrey Monssoh *  Miami  78  79       157  +13   
T60 T50   Jessica Gregory *  Maryland  79  78       157  +13   
T64 T55   Olivia Dose  Cincinnati  80  78       158  +14   
T48 T55   Taylor Gohn  Missouri  78  80       158  +14   
T30 T55   Michelle Butler  Missouri  76  82       158  +14   
T48 T58   Jessica Welch  Jacksonville  78  81       159  +15   
T42 T58   Ariana Savich  Missouri  77  82       159  +15   
T64 T58   Anna Carling  Arkansas State  80  79       159  +15   
T23 T58   T. Boonraksasat  Kansas  75  84       159  +15   
T71 T58   Alex Alang  Memphis  81  78       159  +15   
T60 T63   Maria Roos  Cincinnati  79  81       160  +16   
T81 T63   Gabby DiMarco *  Kansas  83  77       160  +16   
T48 T63   Rika Park  Miami  78  82       160  +16   
T81 T66   Alex Carl  Cincinnati  83  78       161  +17   
T48 T66   Rachel Powers  Illinois State  78  83       161  +17   
T30 T66   Meghan Theiss  Louisville  76  85       161  +17   
T64 T66   Abigail Laker  Arkansas State  80  81       161  +17   
T81 T70   Courtney Manning *  Arkansas State  83  79       162  +18   
T71 T70   Audrey Yowell  Kansas  81  81       162  +18   
T77 T70   Andrea Malek  Cincinnati  82  80       162  +18   
T64 T73   Jennifer Loiacano  Arkansas State  80  83       163  +19   
T71 T73   Francesca Yong  Jacksonville  81  82       163  +19   
T77 T73   Jordyn Wyzgowski  Illinois State  82  81       163  +19   
T71 T73   Christina Paulsen  Jacksonville  81  82       163  +19   
T77 T77   Marie Couffignal  Arkansas State  82  82       164  +20   
T30 T77   Ashley Kees  Memphis  76  88       164  +20   
T71 T77   Ariel McNair  Xavier  81  83       164  +20   
T42 T77   Hayley Guyton  Illinois State  77  87       164  +20   
T64 81   Mackenzie Moir  Cincinnati  80  85       165  +21   
T77 T82   Micah Radler  UMKC  82  84       166  +22   
T81 T82   Carlie Gehlhausen  Jacksonville  83  83       166  +22   
T81 T82   Stefanie Mitchell *  Cincinnati  83  83       166  +22   
89 85   Shelby Sain  Memphis  88  79       167  +23   
91 86   Abbie Horan  UMKC  90  79       169  +25   

T86 87   Charter Lawson  UMKC  84  89       173  +29   

90 T88   Alexandra Lake *  Xavier  89  85       174  +30 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

88 T88   Clara Tefteller  Arkansas State  87  87       174  +30   
T86 90   Carlee Cossell  Illinois State  84  93       177  +33   
T92 91   Kendall Dusenberry  Maryland  91  90       181  +37   
T92 92   Kristin Tan *  Xavier  91  91       182  +38   
T11 -    Tania Tare  Florida International  73  W       -     -      
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Sir Pizza Terrapin Challenge
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Miami Lakes , FL 

Dates: Feb 25 - Feb 26 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 NC State 293 297 590
1 Brittany Marchand (4) 69 71 140

T3 Augusta James (1) 70 74 144

T32 Vivian Tsui (2) 77 76 153

T32 Ana Menendez (3) 77 76 153

T43 Amanda Baker (5) 78 77 155

2 Florida International 289 302 591
T3 Meghan MacLaren (5) 70 74 144

T6 Shelby Coyle (3) 71 75 146

T23 Sophie Godley (1) 76 76 152

T23 Yolecci Jimenez (4) 75 77 152

93 Tania Tare (2) 73 0 73

3 Kansas 292 305 597
T3 Yupaporn Kawinpakorn (2) 72 72 144

T8 Meghan Potee (1) 73 74 147

T18 Minami Levonowich (5) 72 78 150

T58 T. Boonraksasat (3) 75 84 159

T70 Audrey Yowell (4) 81 81 162

4 Miami 296 304 600
T11 Carina Cuculiza (4) 76 73 149

T11 Laura Hendee (5) 71 78 149

T18 Christina Ocampo (3) 71 79 150

T23 Leticia Ras-Anderica (1) 78 74 152

T63 Rika Park (2) 78 82 160

5 Maryland 302 299 601
T6 Christine Shimel (2) 73 73 146

T18 Emily Gimpel (3) 76 74 150

T23 Juliet Vongphoumy (1) 75 77 152

T32 Heidi Baek (4) 78 75 153

91 Kendall Dusenberry (5) 91 90 181
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 East Tennessee St. 293 309 602
T11 Gabriella Wahl (1) 70 79 149

T11 Vivienne Chin (3) 74 75 149

T21 Sian Evans (2) 75 76 151

T32 Lourdes Lopez (5) 74 79 153

T43 Chloe Garner (4) 76 79 155

7 Louisville 307 298 605
10 Tara Lyons (4) 76 72 148

T23 Emily Haas (3) 78 74 152

T32 Laura Restrepo (2) 77 76 153

T41 Katie Petrino (1) 78 76 154

T66 Meghan Theiss (5) 76 85 161

8 Missouri 304 307 611
T8 Katherine Hepler (4) 73 74 147

T23 Alina Rogers (2) 81 71 152

T55 Taylor Gohn (1) 78 80 158

T55 Michelle Butler (3) 76 82 158

T58 Ariana Savich (5) 77 82 159

9 Xavier 302 310 612
T11 Abigail Smith (3) 73 76 149

T23 Shane Crutchfield (1) 75 77 152

T41 Breanna Patz (2) 74 80 154

T50 Christine Cash (5) 80 77 157

T77 Ariel McNair (4) 81 83 164

10 Mercer University 307 308 615
T32 Lacey Fears (3) 78 75 153

T43 Sarah Louie Brown (1) 75 80 155

T43 Mary Alice Murphy (2) 76 79 155

T43 Aurelie Wiriath (4) 80 75 155

T50 Kaitlin Marrin (5) 78 79 157

11 Memphis 313 313 626
T43 Ashleigh Whisenant (5) 79 76 155

T50 Natalie Turk (4) 77 80 157

T58 Alex Alang (1) 81 78 159

T77 Ashley Kees (2) 76 88 164

85 Shelby Sain (3) 88 79 167
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 UMKC 315 320 635
T32 Susan Kirschenman (1) 75 78 153

T32 Emily Isaacson (4) 74 79 153

T82 Micah Radler (2) 82 84 166

86 Abbie Horan (5) 90 79 169

87 Charter Lawson (3) 84 89 173

T13 Jacksonville 316 321 637
T23 Natalie Schmett (1) 76 76 152

T58 Jessica Welch (2) 78 81 159

T73 Christina Paulsen (4) 81 82 163

T73 Francesca Yong (5) 81 82 163

T82 Carlie Gehlhausen (3) 83 83 166

T13 Illinois State 311 326 637
T11 Katie Jean (2) 74 75 149

T66 Rachel Powers (1) 78 83 161

T73 Jordyn Wyzgowski (4) 82 81 163

T77 Hayley Guyton (5) 77 87 164

90 Carlee Cossell (3) 84 93 177

15 Cincinnati 321 317 638
T55 Olivia Dose (1) 80 78 158

T63 Maria Roos (4) 79 81 160

T66 Alex Carl (2) 83 78 161

T70 Andrea Malek (3) 82 80 162

81 Mackenzie Moir (5) 80 85 165

16 Arkansas State 322 325 647
T58 Anna Carling (3) 80 79 159

T66 Abigail Laker (1) 80 81 161

T73 Jennifer Loiacano (4) 80 83 163

T77 Marie Couffignal (2) 82 82 164

T88 Clara Tefteller (5) 87 87 174
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

2 Lindsay McGetrick (NC State) 70 71 141

T11 Candice Wiley (Louisville) 73 76 149

T21 Carla Jane (Florida International) 76 75 151

T23 Laura Kraft (Missouri) 74 78 152

T32 Jasmine Wade (Florida International) 79 74 153

49 Lauren Riehle (Miami) 76 80 156

T50 Audrey Monssoh (Miami) 78 79 157

T50 Jessica Gregory (Maryland) 79 78 157

T63 Gabby DiMarco (Kansas) 83 77 160

T70 Courtney Manning (Arkansas State ) 83 79 162

T82 Stefanie Mitchell (Cincinnati) 83 83 166

T88 Alexandra Lake (Xavier ) 89 85 174

92 Kristin Tan (Xavier ) 91 91 182
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